Igra National University
Academic Calendar for Spring 2026 and Summer 2026 Semesters
(applicable to the students admitted before Fall-2025 Semester)

No. INU/GEN/REG/26 016 Date: January 14, 2026
; R FALL 2025 SEMESTER FINAL EXAMINATIONS AND RESULTS ANNOUNCEMENT ..~~~

Fmal examinations of Fall 2025 from Monday January 12, 2026 to Friday January 23, 2026

Results declaratlon of ﬁnal exammatlons on Friday January 30, 2026

AT R RN ~ STUDENTS’ REGISTRATIONS TO SPRING 2026 SEMESTER LB T i

Registration by the students with HoD's approval from Wednesday January 14, 2026 to Friday February 06, 2026

Add/Drop of Courses by the Students, with HoD's approval + | from Monday February 09, 2026 to Friday February 20, 2026

Late registration by the students, with HoD's approval and penalty of SN on day February 23, 2026 to Tuesday March 03, 2026

Rs 1000/-

¥ Gois TR - 'DEPOSIT OF FEE _ R P R T B K
Last date for fee dep051t (thhout Iate fee f ne) Friday February 06, 2026
Last date for fee deposnt (wuh Iate fee fine Rs. 1000 Per Week) from Monday February 09, 2026 to Fnday February 20, 2026
ST e e sy " COMMENCEMENT OF SPRING-2026 SEMESTER CLASSES GRSt A
Commencement of classes of Sprmg 2026 Semester I from Monday February 02, 2026
s e e TN ot “ MID & FINAL EXAMINATIONS of Spring 2026 Semester : ) R
Mid exammanons from Monday March 30, 2026 to Friday April 10, 2026
Final examinations from Monday June 08, 2026 to Friday June 19, 2026
Results declaration of ﬁnal examinations Friday June 26, 2026
' : b i SUMMER 2026 SEMESTER

Reglstratxon of students in previously failed/improvement courses by A
the Head of Programs, with HoD's approval Monday May 04, 2026 to Friday May 22, 2026

Commencement of Summer Semester Classes Monday June 29, 2026
Final Examinations of Summer Semester Monday August 24, 2026 to Monday August 31 2026
Results declaration of final examinations Monday September 07, 2026
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Igra National University

Academic Calendar for Spring 2026 and Summer 2026 Semesters
(appllcable to the students admitted before Fall-2025 SemesteJ

‘.

L TR R - STATUTORY BODIES MEETINGS _

Board of Studles (BoS) (Enghsh)

Thursday February 19 2026

Tuesday February 24, 2026

Board of Studies (BoS) (Media Studies & Mass Communication)

Board of Studies (BoS) (Art & Design) Thursday February 26, 2026
Board of Studies (BoS) (Business Administration & Psychology) Tuesday March 03, 2026
Board of Faculties (BoF) (Management & Social Sciences) Tuesday March 10, 2026
Board of Studies (Computer Science) Wednesday March 04, 2026
Board of Studies (Electrical Engineering) Thursday March 05, 2026
Board of Studies (Civil Engineering) Monday March 09, 2026
Board of Faculty (Engineering & Applied Sciences) Tuesday March 17, 2026
Academic Council (1st Quarter) Tuesday March 31, 2026
Syndicate (1st Quarter) Thursday April 09, 2026
Board of Studies (Allied Health Sciences) Wednesday March 11, 2026
Board of Studies (Pharmacy) Thursday March 12, 2026
Board of Faculty (Health & Life Sciences) Wednesday April 01, 2026
Board of Studies (Nursing) Monday March 16, 2026
Board of Faculty (Nursing) Monday April 06, 2026

Academic Council (2nd Quarter)

Thursday April 16, 2026

Finance & Planning Committee (F&PC)

Tuesday April 14, 2026

Board of Advanced Studies & Research (BASR) Tuesday May 05, 2026
Syndicate (2nd Quarter) Wednesday April 22, 2026
Board of Governors (BoG) Thursday July 09, 2026

B e St OTHER IMPORTANT DATES TIRPEN
Kashmir Solidarity Day Thursday February 05, 2026
Pakistan Day Monday March 23, 2026
Eid Ul Fitr* Friday March 20, 2026
Labour Day Friday May 01, 2026
Eid Ul Adha* Wednesday May 27, 2026
Ashura-e-Muharram* Thursday June 25, 2026
Independence Day Friday August }4)2026 A

Eid Milad Un Nabi *

Tuesday Auglist25,2026 / |

*Subject to sighting of moon
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